The Barracks Drinks Menu

Champagne
Veuve Clicquot NV
Veuve Clicquot Rosé NV

White Wine
Antina, Sauvignon Blanc, Spain

Rosé Wine
The Pale by Sacha Lichine, Provence

Red Wine
Antina, Cabernet Sauvignon, Spain

Spirits
Gordon’s London dry gin
Smirnoff vodka
Captain Morgan spiced rum

Bottles and Cans
Goodwood St. Simon lager, 330ml
Goodwood Grogger pale ale, 330ml
Sol, 330ml
Bulmers cider, 500ml
Heineken 0.0, 330ml

Soft Drinks
South Downs still water
South Downs sparkling water
Coca Cola
Diet Coca Cola
Sprite
J20O Orange and Passionfruit
Juices, cordials and mixers

ABV
12.5%
12.5%

ABV
12.0%

ABV
13.0%

ABV
12.5%

ABV
44.0%

37.5%
35.0%

ABV
5.0%

4.5%
4.5%
4.5%
0.0%

Weights and measures act 2003
The measured sale of whisky, gin, vodka and rum on these premises is 25ml, or multiples thereof

unless otherwise stated.

125ml
£19.95

175ml
£8.75

175ml
£14.50

175ml
£8.75

Size
330ml
330ml
330ml
500ml
330ml

750ml
750ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
275ml

750ml
£99.95
£120.00

750ml
£34.00

750ml
£52.50

750ml
£34.00

25ml
£6.75

£6.75
£6.75

Price
£6.30
£6.30
£6.50
£7.00
£5.60

£7.00
£7.00
£3.50
£3.15
£3.15
£3.75
£2.60



