

## The Barracks Drinks Menu

<b>Champagne</b> Veuve Clicquot NV Veuve Clicquot Rosé NV	<b>ABV</b> 12.5% 12.5%	<b>125ml</b> £19.95	<b>750ml</b> £99.95 £120.00
White Wine	ABV	l75ml	750ml
Antina, Sauvignon Blanc, Spain	12.0%	£8.75	£34.00
Rosé Wine	ABV	l75ml	750ml
The Pale by Sacha Lichine, Provence	13.0%	£14.50	£52.50
Red Wine	ABV	I 75ml	750ml
Antina, Cabernet Sauvignon, Spain	12.5%	£8.75	£34.00
Spirits	ABV		25ml
Gordon's London dry gin	44.0%		£6.75
Smirnoff vodka	37.5%		£6.75
Captain Morgan spiced rum	35.0%		£6.75
Bottles and Cans	ABV	Size	Price
Goodwood St. Simon lager, 330ml	5.0%	330ml	£6.30
Goodwood Grogger pale ale, 330ml	4.5%	330ml	£6.30
Sol, 330ml	4.5%	330ml	£6.50
Bulmers cider, 500ml	4.5%	500ml	£7.00
Heineken 0.0, 330ml	0.0%	330ml	£5.60
Soft Drinks			
South Downs still water		750ml	£7.00
South Downs sparkling water		750ml	£7.00
Coca Cola		330ml	£3.50
Diet Coca Cola		330ml	£3.15
Sprite		330ml	£3.15
J2O Orange and Passionfruit		275ml	£3.75
Juices, cordials and mixers			£2.60
-			